Tabulka 16B / Table 168
Statni rozpocétové vydaje a dotace na VaV v obdobi 2000 az 2013 - Prtizkum a vyuZiti vesmiru (SEO 09) v mil. K¢
GBAORD in 2000-2013 - Exploration and exploitation of space (SEO 09) in CZK million

SEO

0900

0901

0902

0903

0904

0909

09

Socioekonomické sméry
Socio-economic objectives

Obecny vyzkum

General research

Védecky priizkum vesmiru

Scientific exploration of space
Aplikované vyzkumné programy
Applied research programmes
Odpalovaci systémy

Launch systems

Vesmirné laboratore a kosmické lety
Space laboratories and space travel
Ostatni vyzkum a vyuziti vesmiru
Other research on the exploration and exploitation of space
CR celkem

CR total

2000

76,8

8,8

1,0

15

88,1

2001

57,8

53

0,4

4,4

67,9

2002

0,0

86,7

11,0

1,0

5,6

104,3

2003

1,0

83,7

27,1

3,5

115,4

2004

89,1

30,8

2,8

122,7

2005

1,0

103,1

22,8

126,9

2006

1,0

108,5

26,9

136,4

2007

1,0

113,1

12,9

127,0

2008

11

115,2

9,2

125,4

2009

132,9

10,9

0,1

143,9

2010

128,7

12,3

0,2

141,3

2011

117,8

16,3

0,3

134,4

2012

141,9

6,9

0,4

0,2

149,4

2013

132,8

10,5

0,6

0,1

144,1



